
OAU Sport Organisers 2019

2019 
TAS REUNION  WEEKEND  2-4 AUGUST  
125TH ANNIVERSARY 

60 and 60+ Year Reunion 
Emily Griffiths

P: 02 6776 5823

E: egriffit@as.eduau

 
55 Year Reunion 
Paddy Flower 
M: 0418 468 708 
E: pflower@bigpond.net.au

Rob Mitchell 
M: 0487 308 989 
E: mitchrm@bigpond.net.au

 
50 Year Reunion 
Peter Imlay 
M: 0414 342 402 
E: paimlay@paideas.com 

Andrew Heap 
M: 0400 852 485 
E: andrewheap1@gmail.com

 
40 Year Reunion 
Andrew Erratt 
M: 0418 441 848 
E: andrew.erratt@outlook.com 

30 Year Reunion
Jock Mitchell 
M: 0427 773 647 
E: jock@nefreighters.com.au 

Peter Dance 
M: 0427 102 281 
E: peter.dance@bigpond.com

25 Year Reunion 
Blake Palmer 
M: 0429 725 637 
E: blake.palmer@baybridge.com.au

Jonathon Heath 
0438 447 894 
E: jonathon@jonathonheath.com

20 Year Reunion 
Sam Wood 
M: 0418 881 369 
E: samwood1982@gmail.com

10 Year Reunion

Andrew Liston 
M: 0477 060 525 
E: aliston6@gmail.com

5 Year Reunion 
Ben Mulligan  
M: 0429 657 076 
E: benmulligan88@gmail.com 

George Berry 
M: 0458 187 859 
E: bezza635@gmail.com

Friday, 2 August
  6.30pm	 School v OAs Swimming - TAS Swim Centre	

   6-9pm	 Official opening of TAS Reunion Weekend - Hoskins Centre  

Happy Hour (6-7pm) - Hoskins Centre

	 Barbecue and cash bar - All encouraged to attend

Saturday, 3 August
  8.30am	 Shooting  - School v OAs at Meadowfield Rifle Range  

Tennis - School v OAs on Park Courts

  8.30am	 OAU/P&F Barbecue commences

  9.00am	 Chess - School v OAs in Archdall Room 

11.00am	 Official Opening of Chapel Street Gates ( Donated to the School by OAU )

11.30am 	 Bell Tower Society Brunch in Hoskins Foyer 
(OAs over 65 years) $30 pp

11.30am	 Rugby 1st XV v The Scots College 

12.45pm 	 Tug-o-War (10 Year Leavers vs 2nd XV on Backfield) 

 1.00pm	 Tours of the School depart from the McConville Centre  

  2.00pm	 Hoskins Bar open for drinks (Closes at 4pm)

  2.00pm	 Concert in Hoskins Centre

  6.00pm	 OAU Official Dinner commences with pre-dinner drinks in Memorial Hall followed by 
dinner in the Dining Hall for 40, 50, 55, 60, 60+ year reunions. Cost $100pp 
Old Armidalians from other year groups and partners are also encouraged to attend.

	 Guest Speaker, Prof  ‘Snow’  Barlow (OA’62).  Agricultural Scientist.

Sunday, 4 August
  9.30am	 OAU Chapel Service - TAS Chapel 
		 Guest: Cameron Blair (OA’ 89)

10.30am	 Morning Tea - Chapel Lawn

11.00am 	 OAU AGM, Venue  - Lower Maxwell Room

Chess
Rob Busby  M: 0412 234 288 

E: robbusby@ozemail.com.au 

Shooting ( Meadowfield Range) 
David Rose M: 0418 660 380

E: davidrose11@mac.com

Hugh Cameron M: 0458 366 253

E: hughsueapplegum@bigpond.com 

Swimming
Bill Mitchell M: 0427 758 378

E: mitchell.bill@outlook.com

Tennis  
Simon Wright M: 0458 423 523

E: simon@wongwibinda.com.au

www.as.edu.au/community/old-armidalians-union/tas-reunion-weekend-2019/

OAU Reunion Dinner (40, 50, 55, 60 and 60+ year groups): www.trybooking.com/BCLWT
Bell Tower Society Brunch (ages 65+)  www.trybooking.com/BCMYK

Further details and bookings

https://www.as.edu.au/community/old-armidalians-union/tas-reunion-weekend-2019/
https://www.trybooking.com/book/event?eid=500155&
https://www.trybooking.com/book/event?eid=500874&

